
Schedule for Interview for Empanelment of Programmer Assistant ‘B’, 

Programmer-C & System Analyst-C against the advertisement Number (Adv. 

no. 15/10/2021/NDL/AS) 

 

Sr.
No

. 

Post Name Date of 
Interview  

Range of 
Application 

Reporting Time 

1 Programmer 
Assistant ‘B’ 

 
 
26-04-2021 

 
1012073-1013735 

 
9:30 AM 

 
1013759-1014942 

 
1.00 PM 

 

2 Programmer -C  
27-04-2021 

1012187-1014899 
 

9:30 AM 

 System Analyst-C  
27-04-2021 

1012045-1014975 
 
 

1.00 PM 
 


